
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER (4 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 6 OF 7 - APRIL 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

77 B. Jesseman  213.0761

79 J. Sipes  213.1962

461 D. Ginolfi  413.3243

597 M. Dougherty  413.3744

270 N. Skaggs  413.6145

97 T. Hadsell  413.6146

577 M. Davalos  413.6407

779 A. Lieber  413.6928

979 B. Coisy  313.7069

677 J. Hussey  314.36810

269 K. Miller  214.38811

156 W. Browning  414.73812

831 R. Smith  414.98513

191 R. Castro  315.09414

75 R. Renner  215.10715

521 K. Gills  315.35316

158 J. Buckelew  215.59717

873 J. Carpenter  215.79718

627 L. Lillie  316.27819

710 C. Haack  216.45120

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

77 B. Jesseman  322.2081

979 B. Coisy  322.4472

577 M. Davalos  322.6383

156 W. Browning  323.0134

597 M. Dougherty  323.0705

269 K. Miller  223.2796

831 R. Smith  223.3917

461 D. Ginolfi  323.4118

521 K. Gills  323.4589

270 N. Skaggs  223.48510

97 T. Hadsell  323.49111

79 J. Sipes  223.55812

75 R. Renner  223.93913

677 J. Hussey  323.95114

158 J. Buckelew  323.98015

779 A. Lieber  423.98216

627 L. Lillie  224.17117

191 R. Castro  324.21018

873 J. Carpenter  125.07219

710 C. Haack  226.24020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

979 B. Coisy  415.7921

577 M. Davalos  216.4512

597 M. Dougherty  416.5333

77 B. Jesseman  116.5664

779 A. Lieber  316.5865

156 W. Browning  316.8286

79 J. Sipes  216.9407

873 J. Carpenter  117.3028

75 R. Renner  417.3119

270 N. Skaggs  317.31110

627 L. Lillie  217.38711

97 T. Hadsell  317.61512

677 J. Hussey  417.64813

461 D. Ginolfi  417.74614

521 K. Gills  417.76315

158 J. Buckelew  317.79216

191 R. Castro  318.06317

269 K. Miller  418.10218

831 R. Smith  318.76419

710 C. Haack  120.69020
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